Long
Jump
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Shot
Put
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

3000 M
Run
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Sh.Hurd
Relay
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Dist Med
Relay
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

School

IKM-Manning Varsity
MV-AO

Ccou

MV-AO

Boyer Valley
IKM-Manning Varsity

School

Ccou

Boyer Valley

cou
Denison-Schleswig
Ar-We-Va

MV-AO

School

Denison-Schleswig
MV-AO
IKM-Manning Varsity
Boyer Valley

School

Ccou

IKM-Manning Varsity
Denison-Schleswig
Boyer Valley

MV-AO

School

Denison-Schleswig
MV-AO
IKM-Manning Varsity
Boyer Valley

Cou

Ace Nelson Relays at Denison - April 20, 2015

Distance

14°5.75”
1311”7
13°.05”
12°11.5”
12°9.75”
10'9”

Distance

352"
31'8.75”
31°.05”
29'0.25”
28’2.5”
28’1.75”

Time

13:25.15
13:37.97
13:39.46
18:07.76

Time

1:20.18
1:20.62
1:20.87
1:22.42
1:26.49

Time

4:43.98
4:50.72
4:52.51
5:31.70
5:49.73

(16’ 8 1/2” Carmen Houston-COU/EM 1990)

Morgan Kinkade
Johannah McKibbon
Tori Nuzum

Brenna Lansink

Ann Bunten

Kacey Croghan

(41’ 6 1/2” Megan Gierstorf-Denison/Schleswig 1996)

Kirstin Leisinger
Katie Klein

Hailee Dobernecker
Janys Behrendt
Stacey

Brooke Bailey

(11:02.1 Anne Shadle-South Sioux City 1999)

Hetasvi Patel

Lindzey Goeddeke

Kaitlyn Facile

Cassie McAllister
0
0

(1:07.59 COU-EM 1990)
0
0
0
0
0
0

(4:21.18 South Sioux City 2001)
0
0
0
0
0
0

High
Jump
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

Discus

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

4 x 800
Relay
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

100 M
Dash
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

400 M

Dash
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Girls

School

IKM-Manning Varsity
Ar-We-Va

Ccou
Denison-Schleswig
Boyer Valley
IKM-Manning Varsity

School

Ccou
Denison-Schleswig
Boyer Valley
IKM-Manning Varsity
cou

Boyer Valley

School

MV-AO
Denison-Schleswig
Boyer Valley
IKM-Manning Varsity

School

Denison-Schleswig
Denison-Schleswig
D/S JV

Cou

IKM-Manning Varsity
Boyer Valley

School

Cou

MV-AO
IKM-Manning Varsity
Ar-We-Va

Boyer Valley

MV-AO

Distance (5’ 5” Peggy Bakalyar-Maple Valley 1994)
4’10” Jessica Singsank
4’10” Kiersten Blair
4’10” Jordyn Pester
4'6” Autumn Holt
4’4” Morgan Klein
4’4" Sky Irimeier
Distance (126’ 6” Ashley Petersen-Denison/Schleswig 2005)
101’6” Kirsten Leisinger
93’6” Janys Behrendt
91’3” Katie Klein
86’8” Erin Langel
786" Reagan Miller
76’11.5” Bailey Schaben
Time (10:16.6 Manning 1997)
11:42.12
11:54.79
12:31.47
14:02.28

Time  (12.28 Christine Burtnett-Denison/Schleswig 2006)
13.50 Megan Ellerbeck
14.42 Sarah Branning
15.93 Lisette Patino
16.01 Ashley Ewoldt
16.11 Shauna Reitan
16.15 Daina Rocker
Time  (58.54 Lindsay Wiebers-Denison/Schleswig 2004)
1:07.22 | Jordyn Pester
1:10.63 Kayla Morgan
1:14.58 | Cassidy Branning
1:15.51 | Saraya Thomsen
1:16.98  Holly Heistand
1:19.13 | Skylar McDermott
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4X200

Relay
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

800 M
Run
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

400 M
Hurdles
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1500 M
Run
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

4X400

Relay
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

School

Denison-Schleswig
MV-AO
IKM-Manning Varsity
D/S JV

Ar-We-Va

Ccou

School

Denison-Schleswig
MV-AO
IKM-Manning Varsity
Boyer Valley
Denison-Schleswig
IKM-Manning Varsity

School

Denison-Schleswig
MV-AO

cou

IKM-Manning Varsity
Boyer Valley

Boyer Valley

School

MV-AO
Denison-Schleswig
Denison-Schleswig
IKM-Manning Varsity
MV-AO

Boyer Valley

School

MV-AO
Denison-Schleswig
IKM-Manning Varsity
Boyer Valley

Time

1:57.34
2:02.79
2:06.58
2:07.05
2:10.49
2:13.28

Time

2:33.11
2:41.78
2:49.38
2:53.69
2:57.74
3:02.49

Time

1:22.04
1:25.03
1:29.17
1:29.54
1:37.65
1:41.74

Time

5:47.54
6:09.25
6:13.83
6:15.27
6:20.39
6:39.29

Time

4:39.77
4:40.80
4:44.71
5:14.77

(1:45.21 Denison/Schleswig 2005)

(2:21.63 Rachel Dozark-Ar-We-Va 1994)

Ellie Mendlik
Emalee Fundermann
Eliza Graybill

Erin Weber

Betzaida Vega
Morgan Kinkade

(1:07.98 J. Schultz-COU/EM 1989)

Alyssa Seuntjens
Bailey Wessling
Emilee Meadows
Carley McConnell
Kaylee Tremel
Mali Bousana

(5:04.32 Anne Shadle-South Sioux City 2001)

Kayla Morgan
Cortney Wingrove
Hetasvi Patel
Kaitlyn Facile
Lindzey Goeddeke
Madison Seuntjens

(4:12.74 Denison/Schleswig 2003)
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100 M School
Hurdles
1st Denison-Schleswig
2nd IKM-Manning Varsity
3rd IKM-Manning Varsity
4th cou
5th Denison-Schleswig
6th Boyer Valley
200 M School
Dash
1st Denison-Schleswig
2nd MV-AO
3rd Ccou
4th IKM-Manning Varsity
5th Denison-Schleswig
6th MV-AO
Sprint Med School
Relay
1st Denison-Schleswig
2nd IKM-Manning Varsity
3rd MV-AO
4th cou
5th Boyer Valley
6th Ar-We-Va
4X100 School
Relay
1st Denison-Schleswig
2nd MV-AO
3rd D/S JV
4th Ar-We-Va
5th IKM-Manning Varsity
6th Ccou
Team Scoring 1st = 166
2nd 119
3rd  113.5
4th 88
5th 54.5
6th 21
7th 16
8th 0
9th 0
10th 0
11th 0

Time (15.11 Kelsey Grindle-COU 2002)
19.02 Lexi Ouderkirk

19.17 Morgan Kinkade

19.19 Carley McConnell

19.93 Tori Nuzum

20.88 Alyssa Seuntjens

21.66 Katie O’'Day

Time

28.61 Megan Ellerbeck
30.03 Kendra Sexton
30.30 Jordyn Pester
31.27 Rylie Muhlbauer
31.36 Allyssa Ertz
32.60 Brenna Lansink
Time  (1:50.7 Jefferson 1974)
2:03.21
2:07.31
2:09.18
2:12.45
2:20.07
2:24.04
Time  (50.08 Denison/Schleswig 2004)
53.82
55.07
59.02
1:00.30
1:00.39
1:00.90

Denison-Schleswig
MV-AO
IKM-Manning Varsity
cou

Boyer Valley
Ar-We-Va

D/S JV
IKM-Manning JV

Girls

(25.62 Lindsay Wiebers-Denison/Schleswig 2005)
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