			lelson Relays at Denison - April	20 20	15 Girls		
		ACE IN	ieison helays at Demson - April	20, 20	is dilis		
Long	School	Distance	(16' 8 1/2" Carmen Houston-COU/EM 1990)	High	School	Distance	(5' 5" Peggy Bakalyar-Maple Valley 1994)
Jump			,	Jump			
1st	IKM-Manning Varsity	14'5.75"	Morgan Kinkade	1st	IKM-Manning Varsity	4'10"	Jessica Singsank
2nd	MV-AO		Johannah McKibbon	2nd	Ar-We-Va	4'10"	Kiersten Blair
3rd	COU	13'.05"	Tori Nuzum	3rd	COU	4'10"	Jordyn Pester
4th	MV-AO		Brenna Lansink	4th	Denison-Schleswig		Autumn Holt
5th	Boyer Valley		Ann Bunten	5th	Boyer Valley		Morgan Klein
6th	IKM-Manning Varsity		Kacey Croghan	5th	IKM-Manning Varsity		Sky Irlmeier
	,		, and the second		,		10.0
Shot	School	Distance	(41' 6 1/2" Megan Gierstorf-Denison/Schleswig 1996)	Discus	School	Distance	(126' 6" Ashley Petersen-Denison/Schleswig 2005
Put			(, ,
1st	COU	35'2"	Kirstin Leisinger	1st	COU	101'6"	Kirsten Leisinger
2nd	Boyer Valley		Katie Klein	2nd	Denison-Schleswig		Janys Behrendt
3rd	COU		Hailee Dobernecker	3rd	Boyer Valley		Katie Klein
4th	Denison-Schleswig		Janys Behrendt	4th	IKM-Manning Varsity		Erin Langel
5th	Ar-We-Va	28'2.5"	·	5th	COU		Reagan Miller
6th	MV-AO		Brooke Bailey	6th	Boyer Valley		Bailey Schaben
					1 - 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2		
000 M	School	Time	(11:02.1 Anne Shadle-South Sioux City 1999)	4 x 800	School	Time	(10:16.6 Manning 1997)
Run			(Crossin Financial Country Country Country)	Relay			(correct manning root)
1st	Denison-Schleswig	13:25.15	Hetasvi Patel	1st	MV-AO	11:42.12	
2nd	MV-AO		Lindzey Goeddeke	2nd	Denison-Schleswig	11:54.79	
3rd	IKM-Manning Varsity		Kaitlyn Facile	3rd	Boyer Valley	12:31.47	
4th	Boyer Valley		Cassie McAllister	4th	IKM-Manning Varsity	14:02.28	
5th	20,01 140,	10.01.11	0	5th	in an incaming raisity		
6th			0	6th			
Oth				ou.			
h.Hurd	School	Time	(1:07.59 COU-EM 1990)	100 M	School	Time	(12.28 Christine Burtnett-Denison/Schleswig 2006
Relay			(1101100 000 =111 1000)	Dash			(aaaaaa
1st	COU	1:20.18	0	1st	Denison-Schleswig	13.50	Megan Ellerbeck
2nd	IKM-Manning Varsity	1:20.62	0	2nd			Sarah Branning
3rd	Denison-Schleswig	1:20.87	0	3rd	D/S JV		Lisette Patino
4th	Boyer Valley	1:22.42	0	4th			Ashley Ewoldt
5th	MV-AO	1:26.49	0	5th	IKM-Manning Varsity		Shauna Reitan
6th	WW 7.CO	1.20.40	0	6th	Boyer Valley	-	Daina Rocker
Oth				Otti	Boyer valley	10.10	Dunia Hookei
ist Med	School	Time	(4:21.18 South Sioux City 2001)	400 M	School	Time	(58.54 Lindsay Wiebers-Denison/Schleswig 2004)
Relay	0011001	111110	(Count Glock Oily Edoil)	Dash	3011001	11110	(2015 : Lindsdy Frieddia Bernedin Cernedwig 2004)
1st	Denison-Schleswig	4:43.98	0	1st	COU	1.07 22	Jordyn Pester
2nd	MV-AO	4:50.72	0	2nd	MV-AO		Kayla Morgan
3rd	IKM-Manning Varsity	4:52.51	0	3rd	IKM-Manning Varsity		Cassidy Branning
4th	Boyer Valley	5:31.70	0	4th	Ar-We-Va		Saraya Thomsen
5th	COU	5:49.73	0	5th	Boyer Valley		Holly Heistand
6th		J.49.13	0	6th	MV-AO		Skylar McDermott
Jul			0	Jul	IVIV-AO	1.18.13	Orylar Modermott
		1					

					age 2				Ace Nelso	n Relays at Denison - April 20, 2015 Girls
4X200	School	Time	(1:45.21 Denison/Schleswig 2005)		OM		School		Time	(15.11 Kelsey Grindle-COU 2002)
Relay	OCHOOL	Tillie	(1.40.21 Defilisor//odfileswig 2000)		dles		JCHOOL		Tillie	(13.11 Reisey diffidic-000 2002)
1st	Denison-Schleswig	1:57.34			st	Denison-	Schlesw	ia	10.02	Lexi Ouderkirk
2nd	MV-AO	2:02.79				IKM-Mar		-		Morgan Kinkade
3rd	IKM-Manning Varsity	2:06.58			rd	IKM-Mar				Carley McConnell
4th	D/S JV	2:07.05			th	COU	iiiiig vai	Sity		Tori Nuzum
5th	Ar-We-Va	2:10.49			th	Denison-	Schlasw	ria .		Alyssa Seuntjens
6th	COU	2:13.28			th	Boyer Va		19		Katie O'Day
Oth	000	2.10.20		0 0		Doyci vo	incy		21.00	radic o bay
800 M	School	Time	(2:21.63 Rachel Dozark-Ar-We-Va 1994)	200	D M	5	School		Time	(25.62 Lindsay Wiebers-Denison/Schleswig 20
Run					ash					, and a second s
1st	Denison-Schleswig	2:33.11	Ellie Mendlik		st	Denison-	-Schlesw	ria .	28.61	Megan Ellerbeck
2nd	MV-AO		Emalee Fundermann		nd	MV-AO		.9		Kendra Sexton
3rd	IKM-Manning Varsity		Eliza Graybill		rd	COU				Jordyn Pester
4th	Boyer Valley		Erin Weber		th	IKM-Manning Varsity		sitv		Rylie Muhlbauer
5th	Denison-Schleswig		Betzaida Vega		th	Denison-Schleswig				Allyssa Ertz
6th	IKM-Manning Varsity		Morgan Kinkade			MV-AO		3		Brenna Lansink
	J ,									
400 M	School	Time	(1:07.93 J. Schultz-COU/EM 1989)	Sprin	t Med	5	School		Time	(1:50.7 Jefferson 1974)
Hurdles				Re	lay					
1st	Denison-Schleswig	1:22.04	Alyssa Seuntjens	1	st	Denison-Schleswig		rig	2:03.21	
2nd	MV-AO	1:25.03	Bailey Wessling	21	nd	IKM-Manning Varsity		sity	2:07.31	
3rd	COU	1:29.17	Emilee Meadows	3	rd	MV-AO			2:09.18	
4th	IKM-Manning Varsity	1:29.54	Carley McConnell	4	th	COU			2:12.45	
5th	Boyer Valley	1:37.65	Kaylee Tremel	5	th	Boyer Valley			2:20.07	
6th	Boyer Valley	1:41.74	Mali Bousana	6	th	Ar-We-Va			2:24.04	
1500 M	School	Time	(5:04.32 Anne Shadle-South Sioux City 2001)	4X1	100	School			Time	(50.08 Denison/Schleswig 2004)
Run				Re	lay					
1st	MV-AO	5:47.54	Kayla Morgan	1	st	Denison-Schleswig		rig	53.82	
2nd	Denison-Schleswig	6:09.25	Cortney Wingrove	21	nd	MV-AO			55.07	
3rd	Denison-Schleswig	6:13.83	Hetasvi Patel	3		D/S JV			59.02	
4th	IKM-Manning Varsity	6:15.27	Kaitlyn Facile	4	th	Ar-We-Va			1:00.30	
5th	MV-AO	6:20.39	Lindzey Goeddeke	5		IKM-Manning Varsity		sity	1:00.39	
6th	Boyer Valley	6:39.29	Madison Seuntjens	6	6th COU			1:00.90		
4X400	School	Time	(4:12.74 Denison/Schleswig 2003)	Tea	m So	coring	1st	160		on-Schleswig
Relay							2nd	119		
1st	MV-AO	4:39.77		0			3rd	113	.5 IKM-N	Manning Varsity
2nd	Denison-Schleswig	4:40.80		0			4th	88		
3rd	IKM-Manning Varsity	4:44.71		0			5th	54.		Valley
4th	Boyer Valley	5:14.77		0			6th	21		-

5th 6th

1st	166	Denison-Schleswig
2nd	119	MV-AO
3rd	113.5	IKM-Manning Varsity
4th	88	COU
5th	54.5	Boyer Valley
6th	21	Ar-We-Va
7th	16	D/S JV
8th	0	IKM-Manning JV
9th	0	
10th	0	
11th	0	